
Appointment and Promotions Committee 2015-16 Meeting Dates 

 

All meetings from 1-3pm in SON Boardroom (510) 

Wednesday, September 2, 2015 (in lieu of first Monday of the month (Labor Day)) 

Monday, October 5, 2015 

Monday, November 2, 2015 

Monday, December 7, 2015 

Monday, January 4, 2016 

Monday, February 1, 2016 

Monday, March 7, 2016 

Monday, April 4, 2016 

Monday, May 2, 2016 

Monday, June 6, 2016 

 


